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                 Crestview School Parent Council AGM Minutes 
September 18, 2024 
7PM School Library 

 
Chair: Mr. Rob Bell- Principal  Recorder: Heather Gerrits  Regrets: N/A 
 

2024/25 School Year First Meeting 
We acknowledge that we are on treaty one land, the traditional territory of the Anishinaabe, Cree, Oji-
Cree, and Dakota, Lakota, Dene peoples and homeland of the Metis nation. 
 
In Attendance: Adrienne Floyd, Heather Gerrits, Tannis Meadows, Melanie Mike,  
Jennifer Sadowski, Jackie Tapley, Jolene Tod, Kelsey Williamson, Michelle Wiens, Amber Sylvester, Lisa 
Howe, Brennet Vargas, Pamela Mikos, Jodie Thompson, Miranda Wiens,  
Lisa and Alex, Principal Rob Bell, Teacher Mrs. Langelaar 
 
17 Parents in Attendance.  2 School Staff Members in Attendance 
More than 5% Quorum was achieved in attendance. 
 
 Meeting was announced to all parents for the new 2024/25 school year with the purpose to 
form a new Parent Advisory Council.   
 
Introductions were made for everyone present. 
Principal Report: Mr. Bell discussed the purpose of having a PAC for the school and ways its valuable for 
the support and resources. The school now has 247 students this year. 
 
Financial Report- Tannis Meadows reported that the update from the end of last year has not come back 
from the auditor yet, but the balance is approximately $7,000 
 
A Vote was held and passed to make a new Executive Council for the School Year. 

President- Adrienne Floyd 
Vice President- Heather Gerrits 

Secretary- Pamela Mikos 
Treasurer- Tannis Meadows 

Fundraising-  
-Munch-a-lunch was mentioned. Dates to be discussed and send out email for  
sign-up. 
-Playground replacement vs. slide replacement was mentioned. One main objective for the year would 
be to fundraise for this project. 
 
Meeting adjourned at 7:32 
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Adrienne Floyd adriennesfloyd@gmail.com 

Heather Gerrits  

Pamela Mikos pambrandt@shaw.ca 

Tannis Meadows tannis.meadows@hotmail.com 

Melanie Mike melanie.mike1990@hotmail.com 

Jennifer Sadowski Jsadowski2001@yahoo.ca 

Jackie Tapley jtapley@hotmail.com 

Jolene Tod Venus_joe@yahoo.ca 

Kelsey Williamson kelseyslake@gmail.com 

Michelle Wiens michwiens@gmail.com 

Amber Sylvester Amber.sylvester@live.com 

Lisa Howe Lisa_howe_16@hotmail.com 

Brennet Vargas Brennetv.1128@gmail.com 

Jodie Thompson Jodiemichelle16@hotmail.com 

Miranda Wiens mirandawiens@yahoo.com 

Lisa/Alex  
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